Rates Cost COmPariSOn Summary Classified COBRA Subscribers

The following charts show the difference in costs between the 2021-2022 and 2022-2023 school year rates.

Monthly Rates for Classified COBRA Subscribers

Medical Rates
Blue Shield Blue Shield Blue Shield
Access+ Spectrum Trio ACO
HMO PPO HMO
Single (Cost Employee Only Coverage)
22-21 Rate $702.92 $952.60 $496.66
22-23 Rate $778.90 $1,019.47 $539.70
Difference $75.98 $66.87 $43.04
Two-Party (Cost for Employee +1 Dependent Coverage)
22-21 Rate $1,442.16 $1,979.19 $1,026.32
22-23 Rate $1,598.35 $2,118.43 $1,115.59
Difference $156.19 $139.24 $89.27
Family (Cost for Employee +2 or more Dependents Coverage)
22-21 Rate $2,077.02 $2,842.00 $1,479.07
22-23 Rate $2,301.62 $3,041.71 $1,607.45
Difference $224.60 $199.71 $128.38

Kaiser
Permanente
HMO

$586.92
$673.97
$87.05

$1,170.21
$1,344.30
$174.09

$1,659.46
$1,905.81
$246.35

Delta Care
USA DHMO

$18.13
$18.13
$0.00

$29.92
$29.92
$0.00

$44.22
$44.22
$0.00

Dental Rates

Delta Dental
Incentive
DPPO

$56.76
$55.54
$1.22

$157.78
$154.37
$3.41

$214.62
$209.99
$4.63

Delta Dental
Network
DPPO

$45.40
$44.42
$0.98

$126.22
$123.50
$2.72

$171.67
$167.96
$3.71

Blue Shield rates include medical coverage, Express Scripts pharmacy coverage, and VSP vision coverage.
Kaiser rates include medical coverage, Kaiser pharmacy coverage, and VSP vision coverage.






