The following charts show the difference in costs between the 2021-2022 and 2022-2023 school year rates.

Monthly Rates for Classified COBRA Subscribers

	Medical Rates				Dental Rates		
	Blue Shield Access+ HMO	Blue Shield Spectrum PPO	Blue Shield Trio ACO HMO	Kaiser Permanente HMO	Delta Care USA DHMO	Delta Dental Incentive DPPO	Delta Dental Network DPPO
Single (Cost Employee Only Coverage)							
22-21 Rate	\$702.92	\$952.60	\$496.66	\$586.92	\$18.13	\$56.76	\$45.40
22-23 Rate	\$778.90	\$1,019.47	\$539.70	\$673.97	\$18.13	\$55.54	\$44.42
Difference	\$75.98	\$66.87	\$43.04	\$87.05	\$0.00	\$1.22	\$0.98
Two-Party (Cost for Employee +1 Dependent Coverage)							
22-21 Rate	\$1,442.16	\$1,979.19	\$1,026.32	\$1,170.21	\$29.92	\$157.78	\$126.22
22-23 Rate	\$1,598.35	\$2,118.43	\$1,115.59	\$1,344.30	\$29.92	\$154.37	\$123.50
Difference	\$156.19	\$139.24	\$89.27	\$174.09	\$0.00	\$3.41	\$2.72
Family (Cost for Employee +2 or more Dependents Coverage)							
22-21 Rate		\$2,842.00	\$1,479.07	\$1,659.46	\$44.22	\$214.62	\$171.67
22-23 Rate	\$2,301.62	\$3,041.71	\$1,607.45	\$1,905.81	\$44.22	\$209.99	\$167.96
Difference	\$224.60	\$199.71	\$128.38	\$246.35	\$0.00	\$4.63	\$3.71

Blue Shield rates include medical coverage, Express Scripts pharmacy coverage, and VSP vision coverage. Kaiser rates include medical coverage, Kaiser pharmacy coverage, and VSP vision coverage.